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Quality Enhancement Review:  Contact List 

  

 CONTACT PERSON  SUBJECT MATTER 

Rebecca Garside 
Office of the Provost 
212 Westcott Building (Mail Code 1310) 
850-644-3032 
r.garside@fsu.edu 

• Entrance/Exit Meetings 
• Self-Study Distribution 
• External Reviewer Report 

Lynn Hogan 
Office of the Provost 
408 Westcott Building (Mail Code 1310) 
850-644-7235  
lhogan@fsu.edu 

• QER Policies and 
Procedures 

• Self-Study Questions 
• External Reviewer 

nominations, scheduling 
visits 

• Dean’s Action Plan 

Tiffany Phillips 
Office of Faculty Development and Advancement  
115 Westcott (Mail Code 1480) 
850-645-8203 
tphillips@fsu.edu 

• Faculty Expertise and 
Advancement System 
(FEAS) 

Andrew Brady 
Office of Institutional Research 
318 Westcott Building (Mail Code 1359) 
850-644-4041 
abrady@fsu.edu 

• Institutional Research 
Data 

Daniel Mears 
Chair, Undergraduate Policy Committee 
314C Epps Building 
dmears@fsu.edu 

• UPC Reviews 
• UPC Follow-up 

Ulla Bunz  
Co-Chairs, Graduate Policy Committee 
850-644-1809 (Ulla Bunz) 
ubunz@fsu.edu 
 

• GPC Reviews 
• GPC Action Plans 
• GPC Two-Year Follow-

up 
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James Beck 
The Graduate School 
314 Westcott Building (Mail Code 1410) 
850-644-3501 
jpbeck@fsu.edu 

• GPC Reviews  
• GPC Action Plans 
• GPC Two-Year Follow-

up  

Susan Alexander 
Office of the Provost 
116C Westcott Building (Mail Code 1310) 
850-644-0087 
salexander@fsu.edu 

• Reimbursement for 
External Reviewer 
Expenses 

 


